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USB-C male-male connection cable. Used for direct connection of USB-C
accessories to a computer with a USB-C port, or for connection between a USB-
C power supply and a computer with USB-C port. Supports USB 3.1 Gen. 2,
meaning full SuperSpeed+ up to 10 Gbps.
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Sandberg USB-C > USB-C 2M USB 3.1 Gen.2

£ Specifications

2 x USB-C Male (Compatible with USB 3.1 Gen. 2, USB 3.0, USB 2.0 and USB 1.1)
Supports up to 65W
Cable length: 2 meters

Support and download:
https://sandberg.world/support/USB-C--USB-C-2M-USB-3.1-Gen.2

:} Packaging info

Fast Charging and High-Speed Data In One.
*+Durable and Tangle-Free Design

USBC 1o USB-C cable 19 Ghps
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1 Sandberg USB-C - USB-C Cable 2M

Product
Height (cm)
Width (cm)
Depth (cm)
Weight (g) 59.00

Package
16.30
8.00
2.00
87.00
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